Vas Infrastructure Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Codes

Name of the Company

01
02

09
25
55

Status & Sub-Status

General Public
Promoters-Ind

*STATUS-T

NRI-Rep
NRI-Non-Rep

*STATUS-T
Pvt Corp Bodies
Clearing Member
Gr.Comp.& Assoc
*STATUS-TO
**GRANDS-TO

Vas
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Promoter (s) Holding

Mutual Funds & UTI

Banks, Financial Inst, Insurance Company!

(Central/State Govt
FII(s)

Private Corporate Bodies

Indian Public
NRI/OCBs

Any-Other (Foreign-C
Clearing Members
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Heads Fol-Cnt (%) Holding-Cnt (%)
2656 95.061 6946448 50.518
7 251 4415687 32.113
TAL * 2663 95.312 11362135 82.631
14 501 41554 302
9 322 143295 1.042
TAL * 23 .823 184849 1.344
101 3.615 853684 6.208
3 107 107 .001
-GRP 4 143 1349625 9.815
TAL * 108 3.865 2203416 16.024
TAL * * 2794 100.000 13750400 100.000

Infrastructure Ltd.
! No of Shares ! % of Share !
! held ! holding !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
! ! !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
! ! !
Indian Promoters ! 5765312 ! 41.928 !
Foreign Promoters ! 0! 000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
ncert ! 0! 000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
Sub-Total ! 5765312 ! 41.928 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
g ! ! !
___________________________________________________________________________ l
ors ! ! !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
! 0! 000 !
! !
Inst/Non-Govt Inst) ! 0 ! 000 !
! 0! 000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
Sub-Total ! 0 ! 000 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
! ! !
___________________________________________________________________________ l
! 853684 ! 6.208 !
! 6946448 ! 50.518 !
! 184849 ! 1.344 !
ompanies) ! 0! 000 !
! 107 ! .001 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
Sub-Total ! 7985088 ! 58.071 !
___________________________________________________________________________ |
Grand-Total ! 13750400 ! 100.000 !

Name, Number of shares held and percentage shareholding



! of entities/persons holding more than 1% is enclosed herewith

No of
Shares

184849

holding

in

(%)

Note:

based on download of data received from NSDL/CDSL as on 30-Sep-2016

Vas Infrastructure Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Indian Promoters

(VNEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

10660162
13050695
21583623
14910284
13050742
19588636
10730232
20111786
20663192
18522975
13050716

[ N N N N

04
04
04
55
04
55
04
04
55

JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA
MADHAV JAYESH VALIA
HIRAL MADHAV VALIA
VASPARR SHELTER LIMITED
JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA
VASPARR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
RAJ JAYESH VALIA

SANGEETA JAYESH VALIA

PRECISION CONTAINEURS LTD
YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LTD
VINODRAI VRIJLAL VALIA

(HUF)

As on 30-Sep-2016

PAGE : 1

HOLDG

1251363
1157800
588500
582516
570300
542636
447900
399671
120262
104211
153

TO

N W Wb 0w

Vas Infrastructure Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI#

10032430
10107213
14972584
21615290
01102016
10000116
01963513
12131347
00002765
10567245
19771934
01956472
10077884
00138563
01386429
00001327
00007808
00068717
00083903
11501086
00000013
00243881
10003230
10000096
00007983
00304234
00003286

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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09
09
09
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

VIMAL FINSTOCK PVT LTD

XTENDED BUSINESS REPORTING LIMI
SHAREKHAN LIMITED

ISHAAN METALS PVT LTD

SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT L
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD.
PELICAN CONFECTIONERS PVT LTD
HSCM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED
SS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED
RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED

KORADIA EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE L
JEWEL STATIONARY PVT. LTD.
MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LIMITED
GREYHOUND ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
RESONATE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIM
JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. L
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS
KHAJANCHI AND GANDHI STOCK BROK
NIKUNJ SHAH SHARES AND STOCK BR
ALDAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMIT
KUNVARJI FINCORP PRIVATE LIMITE
M/S RKD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
B.K. ARORA SECURITIES PRIVATE L
MUDRA OM COMMODITIES INDIA PVT

As on 30-Sep-2016

HOLDG

144277
70000
65296
62500
60718
55010
25000
20838
20000
20000
20000
19995
18000
17668
15133
14000
13200
12152
10912
10317
10000

8875
8581
8462
7226
7000
6900

Cap

.049
.509
.475
.455
.442
.400
.182
.152
.145
.145
.145
.145
.131
.128
.110
.102
.096
.088
.079
.075
.073
.065
.062
.062
.053
.051
.050

Shareholding pattern in the case of demated shares has been prepared

-Pan

AACHJ8696M
AENPV8401P
AOXPM2039L
AABCV2888D
AAFPV5698G
AABCV2889C
AENPV8400N
ACDPV4956F
AAACV4766F
AAACV4846L
AAFPV5691R

-Pan

AAACV3134F
AADCA3920B
AAECS5096H
AABCI1587L
AAACS8454K
AAACS0581R
AADCP2587M
AABCH9006M
AAICS1655G
AAFCS6801H
AAACT1979L
AACCK3614R
AAACJI8236A
AAACM5661N
AABCGO390F
AADCR5886P
AABCJ3918N
AAACA4562G
AACCK59409F
AAGCA6743B
AAACA8911D
AAACST7756C
AAACRO734R
AAACB0764B
AAACU1576G
AADCB5798C
AAICM3087G



11039923
10041900
00072806
10760089
00012587
00063231
20386974
10017937
00074901
10057488
10537971
00000014
10496350
10018888
10029377
00014943
00000030
07719863
10147529
10794718
11699471
11667689
10000130
00019790
10095924
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09
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD.
CORONET VYAPAAR PVT LTD

PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT
FOX SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMIT
G.S. INDUSTRIAL & FINANCIAL CON
CAPTION INVESTMENTS & TRADING C
VIDHI HOLDING PVT LTD

ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD

JSEL SECURITIES LTD. (085) CLIEN
AAGAM COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITE
SNOWTEMP COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIM
BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.

GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED

GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED
GULSHAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD
SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD.
ARCH FINANCE LTD.

ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED
MEHSANA LEASING AND FINANCE LTD
J.J. PROJECTS PVT. LTD

MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED-DS
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
BALANCE EQUITY BROKING (INDIA)
MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD
(VNEQ S-)

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI#

00001311
0002039

10956949
00066567
00686189
10023478
21370460
00000029
00007808
00004838
10118112
10322755
10001622
00023115
10177091
00008255
00023645
10000168
10060240
10444437
11080147
00000262
10006710
11269416
15101461
19485234
10283572
00177270
00016659
00000042
00000010
00044527
10360147
10946236
20743522

SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
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09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD -

KEDEAR COMMERCIAL PVT LTD

OASIS ENGINEERING PVT LTD
HARJIVANDAS NEMIDAS SECURITIES
NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD
NAVKAR FINCAP PRIVATE LTD
BOISTUR COMMERCIAL LIMITED
SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS (I
ASIT C. MEHTA INVESTMENT INTERR
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED
RADHU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITE
DARSH FINSTOCK PVT LTD

MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD.
EDELWEISS BROKING LTD

MASTER SHARE & STOCK BROKERS LT
SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
SANCHAY FINCOM LIMITED

LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT.
VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED

G S V TRADING PVT LTD

NEW ERA TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMI
PARVATAVARDHANI INVESTMENTS LIM
L.S.E. SECURITIES LIMITED

MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED

PUMARTH PROPERTIES AND HOLDINGS
FATIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
SHILPA STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD

P SURYAKANT SHARE AND STOCK BRO
SPFL SECURITIES LTD.

M R SHARMA SECURITIES PVT LTD
KASSA FINVEST PVT LTD

As on 30-Sep-2016

6500
6200
5500
5400
5000
5000
5000
4890
4860
4000
4000
3549
3000
2694
2682
2500
2358
2000
2000
2000
2000
1900
1700
1500
1416

3

HOLDG

1000
1000
1000
800
700
700
700
584
563
550
500
500
475
340
325
300
300
300
300
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
198
195
177
150
100
100
100
100
100

o\

.047
.045
.040
.039
.036
.036
.036
.036
.035
.029
.029
.026
.022
.020
.020
.018
.017
.015
.015
.015
.015
.014
.012
.011
.010

TO Cap

.007
.007
.007
.006
.005
.005
.005
.004
.004
.004
.004
.004
.003
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.002
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001

AAACA9483E
AABCC0571A
AACCP8410G
AAACF7413K
AAACG1378C
AADCC2738F
AAACV33350Q
AABCA1156D
AAACJ9169L
AAGCAO0211L
AADCS7999G
AAACB4602L
AADCG1099D
AAACG9843L
AACCGO0597R
AAECS5168A
AAACA6706G
AAACAT0110Q
AABCM0564D
AAACJ6711C
AABCM5192K
AABCK5190K
AAACS4487J
AABCB6329B
AABCM1406A

-Pan
AAACJL1480E

AAACO2816K
AABCH1509D
AAACN7369L
AAACN5706H
AAACB4655P
AAECS8827N
AAACA5009N
AABCS6585J
AADCR0879A
AABCD3938N
AADCM9097M
AACCB5141L
AABCE9421H
AABCM1077H
AAKCS1813N
AABCA6832G
AAACG4267G
AAECS0970L
AAACD6056C
AAACL2767L
AAACV1361J
AADCG3920H
AABCN9622R
AAECA5706G
AAACL6361J
AADCM6438L
AACCP08380Q
AAACF8795N
AAECS9799R
AACCP3112F
AABCS2452C
AADCM7240E
AAACK1206B



00003804 4 09 MANUBHAI MANGALDAS SEC.PVT.LTD
10009411 4 09 KUMAR SHARE BROKERS LTD
10793254 4 09 MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITE
00000020 4 09 R K STOCKHOLDING PVT. LTD
10236535 4 09 JHAVERT SECURITIES LIMITED
00013187 4 09 B R JALAN SECURITIES PVT LTD
10174690 4 09 ACTION FINANCIAL SERVICES (INDI
20057752 4 09 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
00000010 4 09 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD
00000041 4 09 F6 FINSERVE PVT LTD

00000289 4 09 VAISHAK SHARES LIMITED

10016758 4 09 PRECIOUS SECURITIES (P) LTD
10851718 4 09 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN EC
13000946 4 09 PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS PV
000101 Cla Private Corporate Bodies

Vas Infrastructure Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2016
Nri / OCB

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

HOLDG

87875
31426
25000
12000
6759
6486
3000
2375
2139
2050
2000
1500
500
500
370
203
200
200
150

o\

TO

21910203 2 02 AMIT KUMAR JEJANI
20549520 2 02 TIHUNAZ KEKI MEHTA
20880511 2 01 ROHIT RAVI MALHOTRA
10189479 2 02 LALCHAND MURLIDHAR DARYANANI
00017938 2 02 RUPESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH
41221815 2 01 ARUMUGAMPILLAI MANIKANDAN
50588140 2 02 MANISH DHANVANTBHAI SHAH
42682696 2 01 REJI PHILIP ATHYAL
43661207 2 01 ANIL PERMOD MALIK
54177268 2 01 RAJEEV SINGH

21361406 2 02 DIANE ADI BILIMORIA
10014119 2 01 NARESH KUMAR DHAR
00315840 2 01 MILAN SHASHIKANT MANIAR
57018628 2 01 ANIMESH GHOSH

12241944 2 01 MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ
10117804 2 01 MEENA SURANA

10218003 2 01 HOZEFA MUSTAN RANGWALA
34288174 2 01 GAURAV SHYAM SETHIA
15779830 2 02 AJAY CHAUHAN

63929642 2 02 ABHINAV DAWRA

34241113 2 01 ARUL MURUGAN KUMARAPPAN
15260263 2 02 RATHI KONGOT

30138145 2 01 ABDUL BASITH FAROOQUI
000023 C3A Nri / OCB

Vas Infrastructure Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2016

Clearing Members

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

00014445 4 25 PCS SECURITIES LIMITED

19638688 4 25 SHCIL SERVICES LTD.

00012579 4 25 ANAND RATHI SHARE & STOCK BROKE
000003 C5A Clearing Members

Vas Infrastructure Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report As on 30-Sep-2016

AAACMB035G
AAACK0784G
AAACN1184F
AACCROO011K
AAACJ4727A
AAACB46060Q
AAACA4423G
AAACM6094R
AAACK1251G
AABCF0080D
AAACV8513A
AABCP3382L
AAACC1519P
AABCP6371P

-Pan

ADHPJ1693A
AADPM9442R
AAFPM3426P
AABPD0021B
AAFPS9285G
AMZPM4515D
ACYPS5947G
AHCPA1704E
AOQPM0124B
BKHPS7643K
ABOPHO577N
AHUPD6959N
ASAPM2142D
AQBPG3233C
ANYPM3125F
AJDPS3732M
AJIPR9859B
ARUPS4536J
AFIPC5032R
AMPPM3571R
ANVPK4580H
BRAPR7296F
AALPF96800Q

-Pan

AABCP2139B
AAJCS5661H
AAACN3405F



List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category
10974678 SIVANANDAN NANU KAWLLATHIL 1097132 7.979 Indian Public
19096732 NANUBHAI PREMJIBHAI BAMBHAROLIA 331547 2.411 Indian Public
10349288 ASHOK MEHTA 318193 2.314 Indian Public
10003213 DARASHAW K MEHTA 287000 2.087 Indian Public
10003192 DAISY K MEHTA 216250 1.573 Indian Public
10003205 KEKI D B MEHTA 216000 1.571 Indian Public
10003184 BAMAN K MEHTA 213000 1.549 Indian Public
10572286 RAJIV MEHTA 182188 1.325 Indian Public
21588041 HEER RAJ VALIA 176000 1.280 Indian Public
10660162 JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA (HUF) 1251363 9.101 Indian Promoter
13050695 MADHAV JAYESH VALIA 1157800 8.420 Indian Promoter
21583623 HIRAL MADHAV VALIA 588500 4.280 Indian Promoter
13050742 JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA 570300 4.148 Indian Promoter
10730232 RAJ JAYESH VALIA 447900 3.257 Indian Promoter
20111786 SANGEETA JAYESH VALIA 399671 2.907 Indian Promoter
10032430 VIMAL FINSTOCK PVT LTD 144277 1.049 Pvt Corpt Bodies
14910284 VASPARR SHELTER LIMITED 582516 4.236 Indian Promoter
19588636 VASPARR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 542636 3.946 Indian Promoter

000018 [ 01.000% ] & above holders 8722273 63.433



